
Ninja Character Sheet Opponent encounter boxes

Skills

Shurikenjitsu

Name Defence

Arrow Cutting

Acrobatics

Immunity to Poisons

Feigning Death

Escapology

Winged Horse Kick Leaping Tiger Kick

Forked Lightning Kick

1 2

1 2

1

1

2

2
Iron Fist
Punch

Tiger’s Paw
Punch

Cobra Strike
Punch

Whirlpool Throw

Dragon’s Tail Throw

Teeth of Tiger Throw

Poison Needles

Picking Locks, Detecting
and Disarming Traps

Climbing

Ninja Tools

Ninja Costume

Breathing Tube

Iron Sleeves

Garrotte

Flash Powder

Flint & Tinder

Spider Fish

Blood of Nil

ShurikensNotes Special Items

The Way of the Tiger

Endurance Damage

Punch

Kick

Throw

Fate Modifier

Inner Force

Endurance

0

0

0

0

5

20

Combat ratings


